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Stefanie Gasteiger

Marketing

T +43 595095 19
gasteiger@dachstein-salzkammergut.at
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Dachstein Salzkammergut
Kirchengasse 4, 4822 Bad Goisern
am Hallstéttersee - Austria

T +43 595095
info@dachstein-salzkammergut.at
www.dachstein-salzkammergut.at
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Hannah Lidauer

Project management
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Tourismus Salzburg GmbH Klemens Kollenz

Auerspergstr.6
5020 Salzburg - Austria
www.salzburg.info

Sales & Marketing Manager
T +43 662 88987-301
kollenz@salzburg.info

marketing@salzburg.info
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Salzburg Representative in Japan
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Vienna Tourist Board

Invalidenstrasse 6
1030 Vienna - Austria
www.vienna.info
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Andrea Buxbaum

Int. B2B Relations

T+43 1211 14-306

F+431 211 14-700
andrea.buxbaum@vienna.info
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Esterhazy@

IXZ—N——HHE
Esterhazy Betriebe GmbH
Esterhazyplatz 5

7000 Eisenstadt - Austria
https://esterhazy.at/en

NEIyY-oxoh—
Patrick Schenker

Head of Tourism

+43 2682 63004 702
p-schenker@esterhazy.at
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Imperial Austr
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Imperial Austria Palaces Service GmbH
Schonbrunner SchloRstrake 47-49

1130 Vienna - Austria
www.schoenbrunn-group.com
www.zoovienna.at

AHU—7-7009
Galina Frolova

Key Account Manager International
T+43 181113413

M +43 664 889 65 413
frolova@schoenbrunn-group.com
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KUNST
HISTORISCHES
MUSEUM
WIEN

1 —2 & iEEE
Kunsthistorisches Museum Vienna
Maria Theresien-Platz

1010 Vienna - Austria

www.khm.at

RILIR DAY F ¥ —
Markus Kustatscher

B2B Tourism & Sales

+43 1525242505
markus.kustatscher@khm.at

https://booking.khm.at/
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belvedere

F=ZAR)T Xy S)—-R)LJzT—L
Osterreichische Galerie Belvedere
Prinz Eugen-StralRe 27

1030 Vienna - Austria
www.belvedere.at

FoFVhYTI=—
Angelika Czerny

Head of Tourism

T +43 664 800 141 339
a.czerny@belvedere.at
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Schonbrunn Palace
CONCERTS

=YWV ERIAVY—
Schoénbrunn Palace Concerts Vienna

Schonbrunn Schlossstrasse 47
1130 Vienna - Austria
www.imagevienna.com

A= Fr>

Heather Chang

Sales Manager Asia

T +43 664 8827 4670
heather.chang@imagevienna.com
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Heather Chang
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SWAROVSKI

KRISTALLWELTEN
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Julian Benedikter

M +43 664 8528051
julian.benedikter@swarovski.com
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Swarovski Crystal Worlds

D. Swarovski Tourism Services GmbH
Swarovskistrale 30

6112 Wattens - Austria
kristallwelten.swarovski.com
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Julian Benedikter

D. Swarovski Tourism B
Services GmbH
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Wiener

Residenz Orchester

S2-9F9
Lami Cunaku
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Wiener Residenz Orchester

lami.cunaku@wro.at

Wiener Hofburg Orchester

Auerspergstrasse 1
1080 Vienna - Austria
www.wro.at | www.hofburgorchester.at
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Lami Cunaku
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making vienna worth living.

The company of the CityofsiVienna

VA= RK=NT1T

Wien Holding Cultural Enterprises
Universitatsstrae 11

1010 Vienna - Austria
www.wienholding.at/en/b2b/tourism

David Zeiler
Tourism & Sales

ATLIYR Y715 —

T+43 15121791 30
Mobile: +43 664 846 18 08
d.zeiler@mozarthausvienna.at
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David Zeiler
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€Uroscope

Incoming & Events

a—Qnx3-7- FyrOe1Lh
IVASVTRARVE Changro Im
Euroscope Incoming & Events President
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